Timetable 2nd semester - A.Y. 2024/25
Master of Science:

Course:

March
Monday 17th
Tuesday18th

April
Monday 14th
Tuesday 15th

Monday 28th
Tuesday 29th

May
Monday 5th
Tuesday 6th

Monday, 19th

Monday 26th
Tuesday 27th

LM18 - Computer Science

Knowledge Engineering - KE

Timeslots

2pm - 6pm

9am - 1pm

2pm - 6pm

9am - 1pm

2pm - 6pm

9am - 1pm

2pm - 6pm

9am - 1pm

2pm - 6pm

2pm - 6pm
9am - 1pm

Hours Lecturer

4 Dr. Laurenzi
4 Dr. Laurenzi

4 Prof. Knut Hinkelmann

4 Prof. Knut Hinkelmann

4 Prof. Knut Hinkelmann

4 Prof. Knut Hinkelmann

4 Dr. Emanuele Laurenzi

4 Dr. Emanuele Laurenzi

4 Dr. Emanuele Laurenzi

4 Dr. Emanuele Laurenzi
4 Dr. Emanuele Laurenzi

44

Room Topics

AB1
AB1

AB1

AB1

AB1

AB1

AB1

AB1

AB1

AB1
AB1

Knowledge in Processes
Decision-Aware Business Processes

Rules

Rules

Fuzzy Set

Learning Decision Trees

Knowledge Graphs

Ontology Engineering

Machine Reasoning - SPARQL, SWRL, and Contraints-based language (SHACL)

(online) Ontology-based Modeling
(online) Agile Meta-modeling

Webex

https://unicam.webex.com/meet/emanuele.laurenzi
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